DATE _ 02/06/2006 Columbia County Building Permit PERMIT

; This Permit Expires One Year From the Date of Issue 000024114
APPLICANT ROBER MINNELLA PHONE 352-486-0016
ADDRESS 11451 NE 83 TERR BRONSON FL_ 32621
OWNER CHERY JANIS PHONE 239-455-6480
ADDRESS 1643 SWUS 27 FORT WHITE FL_ 32038
CONTRACTOR MURRY WILSON PHONE 352-463-2068
LOCATION OF PROPERTY 47 S,L 27, 2ND ON LEFT PAST BENJAMIN PLACE
TYPE DEVELOPMENT MH,UTILITY ESTIMATED COST OF CONSTRUCTION 0.00
HEATED FLOOR AREA TOTAL AREA HEIGHT STORIES
FOUNDATION WALLS ROOF PITCH FLOOR
LAND USE & ZONING AG-3 MAX. HEIGHT 35
Minimum Set Back Requirments: STREET-FRONT 30.00 REAR 25.00 SIDE 25.00
NO. EX.D.U. 1 FLOOD ZONE X DEVELOPMENT PERMIT NO.
PARCEL ID 19-78-17-10026-004 SUBDIVISION
LOT BLOCK PHASE UNIT TOTAL ACRES  5.18
—
DIH000074 : y ;22 é! iZ ;é 4L éé//_(
Culvert Permit No. Culvert Waiver Contractor's License Number Applicant/Owner/Contractor
EXISTING 06-0068-E BK JH Y
Driveway Connection Septic Tank Number LU & Zoning checked by Approved for Issuance New Resident

COMMENTS: FLOOR ONE FOOT ABOVE THE ROAD, REPLACING MH

FDOT APPROVAL RECIEVED
Check # or Cash 3313
FOR BUILDING & ZONING DEPARTMENT ONLY (footer/Siab)
Temporary Power Foundation Monolithic
date/app. by date/app. by date/app. by
Under slab rough-in plumbing Slab Sheathing/Nailing
date/app. by date/app. by date/app. by
Framing Rough-in plumbing above slab and below wood floor
date/app. by date/app. by
Electrical rough-in Heat & Air Duct Peri. beam (Lintel)
date/app. by date/app. by date/app. by
Permanent power C.O. Final Culvert
date/app. by date/app. by date/app. by
M/H tie downs, blocking, electricity and plumbing Pool
date/app. by date/app. by
Reconnection Pump pole Utility Pole
date/app. by date/app. by date/app. by
M/H Pole Travel Trailer Re-roof
date/app. by date/app. by date/app. by
BUILDING PERMIT FEE § 0.00 CERTIFICATIONFEE$ _ 000 SURCHARGEFEES 0.00
MISC. FEES § 200.00 ZONING CERT.FEES$  50.00 FIREFEES$ 0.00 WASTE FEE §
FLOOD DEVELOPMENT FEE $ FLOOD ZONE FEE § 25.00 CULVERT FEE § TOTAL FEE 275.00

INSPECTORS OFFICE ,Zﬁ / 4« CLERKS OFFICE d M

NOTICE: IN ADDITION TO THE REQUIREMENTS OF THIS PERMIT, THERE MAY BE ADDITIONAL RESTRICTIONS APPLICABLE TO THIS
PROPERTY THAT MAY BE FOUND IN THE PUBLIC RECORDS OF THIS COUNTY. AND THERE MAY BE ADDITIONAL PERMITS REQUIRED
FROM OTHER GOVERNMENTAL ENTITIES SUCH AS WATER MANAGEMENT DISTRICTS, STATE AGENCIES, OR FEDERAL AGENCIES.

"WARNING TO OWNER: YOUR FAILURE TO RECORD A NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT MAY RESULT IN YOUR PAYING TWICE FOR
IMPROVEMENTS TO YOUR PROPERTY. IF YOU INTEND TO OBTAIN FINANCING, CONSULT WITH YOUR LENDER OR AN ATTORNE®
BEFORE RECORDING YOUR NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT."

This Permit Must Be Prominently Posted on Premises During Construction

PLEASE NOTIFY THE COLUMBIA COUNTY BUILDING DEPARTMENT AT LEAST 24 HOURS IN ADVANCE OF EACH INSPECTION, IN ORDER
THAT IT MAY BE MADE WITHOUT DELAY OR INCONVIENCE, PHONE 758-1008. THIS PERMIT IS NOT VALID UNLESS THE WORK
AUTHORIZED BY IT IS COMMENCED WITHIN 6 MONTHS AFTER ISSUANCE.

The Issuance of this Permit Does Not Waive Compliance by Permittee with Deed Restrictions.
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« Liconse Number. DZH# 20007 §. Instailation Decel # 5 952
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WILSON HOMES

Jaq. 19. 2006 10:38AM
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- LATERAL BRACING DETAIL
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Y Y

LONGITUDINAL BRACING DETAIL

RECEIVED C.R.Caudel, P.B. #45870

QB . Sr. Registered Bughieer
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i LIRS
MH Ingtalisr Licensing EH: (904) 38¢-8150
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JANIS CHERYL A

= 19-75-17-10026-004
6/10/2005 - $155,000 - KQ

—(ed »d) LD uIGNVT

Columbia County Property Appraiser

J. Doyle Crews, CFA - Lake City, Florida - 386-758-1083

PARCEL: 19-7S-17-10026-004 - MH/SHOP (000226)

COMM SE COR, RUN W 515.46 FT TO E RW US-27, NW 778.73 FT FOR POB,
CONT NW 410 FT, NE

Name: JANIS CHERYL A LandVal $40,850.00
Site: SW US HIGHWAY 27 BidgVal $69,212.00
Mall: 465 5THST sw ApprVal $127,103.00
" NAPLES, FL 34117 Justval $127,103.00
Sales ©/10/2005 $155,000.001/Q Assd $127,103.00
Info 5/31/2000 $143,000.001/Q Exmpt $0.00
1/10/1989 $14,000.00V/Q Taxable

This information, GIS Map Updated: 8/3/2005, was derived from data which was compiled by the Columbia County Property Appraiser
Office solely for the governmental purpose of property assessment. This information should not be relied upon by anyone as a
determination of the ownership of property or market value. No warranties, expressed or implied, are provided for the accuracy of the data
herein, it's use, or it's interpretation. Although it is periodically updated, this information may not reflect the data currently on file in the
Property Appraiser's office. The assessed values are NOT certified values and therefore are subject to change before being finalized for ad
valorem assessment purposes.

http://appraiser.columbiacountvfla.com/GIS/Print Map.asp?pibnlknlhgmeclpofffddhfacbd... 1/25/2006
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WILSON MOBILE HOMES
1208 EAST WADE ST
TRENTON, FL 32693

PH: (352) 463-2068

-

I Murray Wilson, authorize Robert Minnella to pull permits on my behalf.

' (
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FAX

MEMORANDUM MEMORANDUM
FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

To: Mr. John Kerce, Dept. Director From: Neil E. Miles, FDOT Permits Coor.

Columbia Co. Building & Zoning Dept. Date: 1-27-06 Fax No. 904-961-7180

Fax No: 904-758-2160 Attention: In-House Staff

() Sign and return. () For your files. ( ) Please call me. (XX ) FYI () For Review

REF: Notice of Driveway Access Review / Inspected Op; 1-27-06

PROJECT: Inspection of Existing Access Connection for current FDOT Compliance
PROPT. OWNER: Cheryl A. Janis

PROPOSED: Inspection of existing access

PERMITTEE's MAILING ADDRESS: 465 57 St. SW, Naples, Fl. 34117

COUNTY PARCEL 1D No: 19-75-10026-004

CONTRACTOR: N/A /

Note: FDOT Permit No: None Required
Contractor’s Phone No. / Engineer: N/A
Mr. Kerce:

Per our Inspection this property is currently gaining access by way of a legally permitted connection
point and is built to current FDOT code for access use. The new driveway connection was inspected
today and has passed FDOT inspection.

Please accept this as our notice of same and IIft any Columbla County Permit restrictions
that may have applied to this site due to State FDOT Access compliances.

If further information is required on this project please do not hesitate to contact this office for
additional access permitting information details. My office number is 961-7193 or 861-7180.

Sincerely,

Neil Miles
Access Pe rdinator

It's great to have folks like you to work with, thanks again for your assistance!

X 3 Pages Fobed




This Document Prepared By and Return to:
Darryl J. Tompkins, Esquire

Darryl J. Tompkins, P.A. .
P.ofynox 519"9 Inst: 2005013762 Date:06/13/2005 Time: 11:32

14420 NW 151st Blvd. 32615 D"j Stam%-need 1 1085.00
Alachua, Florida 32616 DC,P.Dewitt Cason,Columbia County B:1048 P: 1956

Parcet ID Number: 19-78-17-10026-004 HX

Warranty Deed

This Indenture,  Made this oy day of June , 2005 AD., Between
Mary Frances Johnson, an unremarried widow

of the County of Alachua . sutc of Florida , grantor, and
Cheryl A. Janis

whose address is: 465 S5th Street SW, Naples, FL 34117

of the County of Collier s stas of Florida , grantee.

Witnesseth that the GRANTOR, for and in consideration of the sum of
------------------------ TEN DOLLARS ($10)------————=~==————————— pOLLARS,
and other good and valuable consideration to GRANTOR in hand paid by GRANTEE, the reccipt wheroof is hercby acknowledged, has
granted, bargained and sold to the said GRANTEE and GRANTEE'S heirs, successors and assigns forever, the following described land, situate,
lying and being in the County of Columbia State of Florida to wit:
SEE EXHIBIT "A" ATTACHED HERETO AND MADE A PART HEREOF.

Subject to the following:

A. Zoning restrictions, prohibitions, and other requirements imposed
by governmental authority;

B. Restrictions and matters appearing on the plat and/or common to
the subdivision;

C. Taxes for the year 2005 and subsequent years.

and the grantor does hereby fully wamant the title to said land, and will defend the same against lawful claims of all persons whomsoever.
In Witness Whereof, the grantor has hereunto sot her hand and scal the day and year first above written,
Signed, sealed and delivered in our presence:

Printed Na@. :g;;fa ﬁﬁ !
Witness .0. : High Springs, FL 32643

d“\/
Printed Name:
Witness -

STATE OF FLORIDA
COUNTY OF ALACHUA

The faregoing instrument was acknowledged befors me this (oR day of June , 2005 by
Mary Frances Johnson, an unremarried widow

Seal)

she is parsonally known to me or she has produced her Florida driver's license asidentfication

Mo )G
&7 3,, Marteno Penderpast Printed Name:
) $ My Commussion DD245314 Notary Public
B Expres Septembes 00 2007 My Commission Expires: D‘iloj/zop-(

JOHNSONOS5 .81 Laser Genersted by © Display Systems, Inc., 2003 (863) 763-5553 Foem FLWD-1




EXHIBIT "A"

COMMENCE AT THE SOUTHEAST CORNER OF SECTION 19, TOWNSHIP 7 SOUTH, RANGE 17 EAST,
COLUMBIA COUNTY, FLORIDA; THENCE RUN SOUTH 88 DEG. 28 MIN. 11 SEC. WEST ALONG THE SOUTH
LINE OF SAID SECTION 19, 515.46 FEET TO THE EAST RIGHT OF WAY LINE OF STATE ROAD NO. 20 (U.S.
HIGHWAY 27); THENCE NORTH 26 DEG. 36 MIN. 17 SEC. WEST ALONG SAID EAST RIGHT OF WAY LINE,
778.73 FEET TO THE POINT OF BEGINNING; THENCE CONTINUE NORTH 26 DEG. 36 MIN. 17 SEC. WEST
ALONG SAID EAST RIGHT OF WAY LINE 410.00 FEET; THENCE NORTH 63 DEG. 23 MIN. 43 SEC. EAST,
550.00 FEET, THENCE SOUTH 26 DEG. 36 MIN. 17 SEC. EAST, 410.00 FEET, THENCE SOUTH 63 DEG. 23
MIN. 43 SEC. WEST, 550.00 FEET TO THE POINT OF BEGINNING.

TOGETHER WITH A 1989 PINE HS ID #HMLCP24010414103A AND #HMLCP24010414103B, WHICH IS
PERMANENTLY AFFIXED TO THE LANDS ABOVE-DESCRIBED AND, AS SUCH, IS DEEMED TO BE A FIXTURE
AND A PART OF THE REAL ESTATE.

+11:32
Inst:2005013782 Date:06/13/2005 Time:11:3

. .00 1048 P: 4957
poc Stamp-DBEd : columbia County B: 10
_,_.__—-DC,P.Dewitt Casor,

e ———



STATE OF FLORIDA
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH

APPLICATION FOR ONSITE SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM CONSTRUCTION PERMIT

, Permit Application Number
Jans Chery/

—————— o —— — —— —— PARTIl-SITEPLAN- — — — — — e —
10 (0D )
icale: Each block represents 5 feet and 1 inch = 59 feet. Y10
( =3 - h\)\‘\ / ",_:““"“x,\
7 P \d—- [ : ' \
ok | 350" ) Peol
‘ — el £50
550 EL;})/;?‘ NG ” 50
A %
¢ [ LJo' s
Sge.e [
(rlay, s
; ()
Nek b/
o3 SW U HWy 27
lotes:
Site Plan submitted by: //;/L/ 7/// Te 2.4 5///{ feeqt
' Signature < Title

>lan Approved Not Approved Date /~-25-/b
Jy County Health Department

ALL CHANGES MUST BE APPROVED BY THE COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT

44015, 10/98 (Replaces HRS-H Form 4015 which may be us
tock Number: e(sm-ouumsq et Page 2 of 3



Jan. 19. 2006 10:38AM  WILSON HOMES No. 3274 P. 2

asamptres. Wb a awh SLESE

DMMWI‘ OF
HIGHWAY SAFETY AND MOTOR VEHICLES

TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA 32399-0500
mw T Famugry 14, 2002
Mr. William D. By, Sr. : .
Presidont of Byrd Mobile Home Sales, Inc.

Route 1 Box 12Z7A
San Mateo, Florida 32137

Dear Mr. Byrd:

Wewwhba&nuwh&mtofmmaﬂm“mmﬁwgm
your Byrd Footer System, listed below, complies with the specifications and regulations set by
tho Department of Highway Safety and Motor Vehicles, Rules 15C-1.0105, 15C-1.0107 and

15C-1.9108, Ploridz Administrative Code.

Based on the information submitted fo this buream, the following system is listed for usg it
Florida when the installation plans, showing the way the system is to be instatled, are provided io
wmwmmofwmmdﬁmlm This system was tested in 1000 1b.
soil with 3000 Ib. fiber mesh concrote: Concrets receipt shonld be on site for final inspection. A
capy of this approval letter and the Buresu of Mobils Home Canstruction, Installar Program stsnn
which reads “Received Jan. 14, 2002, MH Instailer Liceasing”, along withi the facsimile of the
engineer’s sealed thres page pian, must accompany each installation

If you bave any questions, please advise at (407) 623-1340,

MOD¥L # IDENTIMICATION = RESCRIFTION

Bynd Footer System 3000 b=z, w/Fiber Mcsh Lateral/Longitudinal
Concrote Footer Stabiltzing System

Sincercly,

G020

Phil Bergelt, Program Manager
Division of Motor Veddcles
Bureau of Motor Home and
Recreationat Vehicls Construction

PRB:srb



b

F.

NOo. 32/4

WILOUN numCo

Jdail. 1¥. LUVD IV.I0AM

Page#12

Nﬂﬁ &, e
=

ﬂlnmwlnrl.uuln?.lnimﬂ

/h.__ﬁg BLOCKING VHERE REQUIRED

" TYPICAL ELEVATION

\ 1
A MN, TYP.

Ba Widh WM 3% Mm

[ ]

a8 My

32 Mae

e
.

REFER 10 CHARY

- PRELOAD ALL $IRAPS

AT RIGHT FOR WIDTH
SECTION A-a

RECEWED
@,
a1 S -

Peoir WhtH I3 »
._ w. " | CONCALYC STRENTH 2000 P3J MK, ¢ 28 pavs
R [
" | AL vﬂ.wmap-n SINIDAN H%g iris

C.R. Caudel, P

E. 145120
Sr. Regisiered Engineer

Product Testing:, Inc.

HINIYM STIL SEARING CAPACITY 1030 PR

/

1H1 Spring Street. Uiniv



P1/27/2086 14:36
D_Searéthsults

3869617183

Columbia County Property Appraiser

DB Leat Updated: 1/5/2008

LAKE CITY MAINT.

tRUNIE

L
el

md: ;..- N mz

PAGE ©2/83

Page 1 of 2

Parcel: 19-75-17-10026-004
Owner & Property Info Sesrch Rasult 4 of 1
Owner's Name JANIS CHERYL A Use Desc. (cods) MH/SHOP (000226)
Sito Address SW US HIGHWAY 27 Nelghborhood 19717.03
465 STH 5T SW T istrict 3
Malling Address  \soles m 34117 ax Distri
Brief Leqal COMM SE COR, RUN W 515.46 FT TO E R/W US-27, NW 778,73 UD Codaes MKTAO2
rier Lega FT FOR POB, CONT NW 410 FT, NE ' Market Arsa 02
Total Land Area 5.180 ACRES
Property & Assessment Values
Mkt Land Value cnt: (2) $40,850.00] |Just Valua $127,103.00
Ag Land Value ont; (0) $0.00] |Clags Value $0.00
Building Value at: (2) $69,212.00| |Assessed Value $127,103.00
XFOB Valua ent: (11) $17,041.00} |Exampt Value $0.00
I,otal Appraised $127,103.00 Total Taxable Value $127,103.00
alue
Sales History
Sala Date Book/Page Inst. Typa Sale Vimp Sale Qual Sale RCade Sale Price
6/10/200S 104871956 WD 1 Q $155,000.00
5/31/2000 903/2467 wD 1 Q $143,000.00
1/10/1989 673/450 wD v Q $14,000.00
Building Characteristics
Bidg ltem Blgg Desc Year Bit Ext. Walls Heated S.F. Actual §.F. Bldg Value
1 SFR MANUF (000200) 1989 vinyl Side (31) 1505 2804 $40,517.00
2 PREF M B A (008700) 2001 Mod Metal (25) 1500 2100 $2B,695.00
Note: All S.F. caleulations are based on extarior building dimensions.
Extra Features & Out Builldings
Code Des¢ Year Blt Value Unlts Dims Condition (% Goad)
028D POOL, R/CON 1993 $6,936.00 510,000 M4x15x0 (.0a)
026D PAVEMENT-A 1993 43,611.00 3611.000 Ox0x0 (.00)
D169 FENCE/WODD 1993 $1,200.00 400,000 0x0x0 (.00)
0031 BARN,MT AE 0 $350.00 1.000 10x13x0 (.00)
0296 SHED METAL 0 $360.00 1,000 8x10x0 (.00)
Land Breakdown
Lnd Code Dese Unlts Adjustments Eff Rato Lad Value
000200 MBL RM (MKT) 5,180 AC 1.0071,00/1.00/1.00 $7,500.00 $38,850,00
Q09MS WELL/SERT (MKT) 1,000 UT - (.000AC) 1,00/1.00/1.00/1.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00
Columbla County Property Appralser DB Last Updatcd: 1/9/2006
lofl
FOROYR
Disclaimer

This Information was derived from data which was ¢ompiled by the Calumbia County Property Appralser's Office solely for tha government

http://columbia.floridapa.com/GIS/D SearchResults.asp

172712006
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. 7 19-75-17-10026-004
1| JANIS GHERYLA
6/10/2005 - $155,000 - 1

o ol

Columbia County Property Appraiser

J. Doyle Crews, CFA - Like City, Florida « 386-756-1083

ARCEL: 19-75-17-10026-004 - MH/SHOP (000226)

GO SE COR, RUNW S15.48 F1 TO € TN US-27, W 778,73 708, GONT RW
Name: JANIS CHERYL A LandVel $40,850.00
Site:  SW US HIGHWAY 27 BKgval $80,212.00
i 185 5TH STSW Appral $127,103.00
NAPLES, FL 34117 Justvel $127,103.00
Salas s;?g%g ;13&%3% ”g Asad $127,103.00
! 00

Info  Jitomgen $14,00000V/Q oot P

Taxable $127, 103.001

purpose of pro

Thig information, GIS Map ubdaled 1)9!2006 was dgrived from data which waa compiled by tha Columbia Coynty Propeny Appratger Office salely for the govarnmental
L This lon shauld not be relied upon by anyone as a dnterminatinn of the ownership of proparty or mamket value. No warrantes,

mxpragsed o implied, ara provided for the accuracy of the dats heraln, it's use, or il's inforprrtation, Although i1 19 periodically updated, this informalion may noi refiect tie dats
currently on file In lhe Propenty Appraisar's offica. The pgsegeed values are NOT corlifird valuss and therefors are subject o ehange before being finalized for 90 valorem

http://columbia.floridapa.com/GIS/Print_Map.asp?pjboiibchhjbnligcafceeibjemnolkjkmga...

3S5A55MBeN! purposes.

1/27/2006



s . STATE OF FLORIDA |
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH

APPLICATION FOR ONSITE SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM CONSTRUCTION PERMIT
Permit Application Number pb-6 & ég &

——Q—iaﬂli Che,r ,/ ——————— PART Il - SITE PLAN- — — — — — — — —————— e —
'0 (00° .
Scale: Each block represents 5 feet and 1 inch = 59 feet. 410
y 4
( Y d c ‘/ —
B(gi “‘r\\
FEBRrEEL ,
)
] l._ By ¥ x28 <
; 1] Xoel! Zo
55.0 ' EXISTING P70
N gtope 4

E:mﬂﬂi 191 / 4o’

210
Steel
Bldlg.
Notes:
&
Site Plan submitted by: /?’/M 7/% —Z 44/4 /'7‘—”/?% 7
Signature < Title
Not Approved Date /—25-0&
- CAWR) A County Health Department

4 b
ALL CHANGES MUST BE APEROVED BY THE COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT

H 4015, 10/96 (Replaces HRS-H Form 4015 which may be used)
Stock Number: 5744-002-4015-6) Page 2 of 3
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FLOOD INSURANCE RATE MAP

COLUMBIA
COUNTY,

FLORIDA
(UNINCORPORATED AREAS)

PANEL 260 OF 290

PANEL LOCATION
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COMMUNITY-PANEL NUMBER
120070 0260 B

EFFECTIVE DATE:
JANUARY 6, 1988

R16E
R17E

‘R16R

R17E

Federal Emergency Management Asency

This is en official copy of a portion of the above referenced flood map. It was extracted
using F-MIT Version 1.0. This map does not reflect changes or amendments which
— may have baan made sihaamant 1o tha dote an tha $ita el Cotbon tafom ot
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FLOOGD INSURANCE RATE MAP

COLUMBIA
COUNTY,

FLORIDA

(UNINCORPORATED AREAS)

PANEL 270 OF 290

PANEL LOCATION
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“m

COMMUNITY-PANEL NUMBER
120070 0270 B

EFFECTIVE DATE:

JANUARY 6, 1988

Federal Emergency Management Agency

/

This is an official copy of a portion of the above referenced flood map. It was extracted
using F-MIT Version 1.0. This map does not reflect changes or amendments which
may have been made subsequent to the date on the title block. Futher information
about National Fiood Insurance Program flood hazard maps is aveilable at

Print Date: 1/25/2008 (printed at scatle and type A)
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